
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

5 

21 

27 

28 

30 

14 

3 

17 

1 

9 

10 

12 

29 

20 

23 

19 

11 

18 

2 

25 

6 

24 

7 

8 

13 

22 

26 

15 

4 

16 

Class 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Abigail Birch 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Mohammed Al Shamsi 

Mohammed Ismail 

Porus Noshir 

Meccawi Akrat 

Dante Erasmus 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Ethan Watt 

Heiki Eelma 

Faesal Al Yafei 

Adrian Farrant 

Sabarno Majumdar 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Antony Gonsalves 

Kelly Fergal 

Sabah Al Rikabi 

Alex Scerri 

Anthony Hirst 

Sayed Uzair Ali 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Julio Gomez Seco 

Pavel Rozyaev 

Ramin Arnecke 

Eduardo Creagh 

Samuel Garbutt 

Ahmed Sinno 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.255 

0.723 

0.759 

0.910 

1.326 

1.675 

1.725 

1.739 

1.766 

1.898 

1.971 

1.977 

1.995 

2.044 

2.046 

2.127 

2.160 

2.189 

2.463 

2.562 

2.596 

3.275 

3.768 

4.610 

5.369 

Gap 

0.255 

0.468 

0.036 

0.151 

0.416 

0.349 

0.050 

0.014 

0.027 

0.132 

0.073 

0.006 

0.018 

0.049 

0.002 

0.081 

0.033 

0.029 

0.274 

0.099 

0.034 

0.679 

0.493 

0.842 

0.759 

Best Tm 

1:10.880 

1:11.135 

1:11.603 

1:11.639 

1:11.790 

1:12.206 

1:12.555 

1:12.605 

1:12.619 

1:12.646 

1:12.778 

1:12.851 

1:12.857 

1:12.875 

1:12.924 

1:12.926 

1:13.007 

1:13.040 

1:13.069 

1:13.343 

1:13.442 

1:13.476 

1:14.155 

1:14.648 

1:15.490 

1:16.249 

1:12.126 

1:12.451 

1:13.027 

1:14.575 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  #KART NO 4,15,16,26 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 

Printed: 19/12/2016 22:02:22 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 & RX7 - Sprint Races 

SWS RX7 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:14:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/12/2016 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

7 

29 

12 

18 

24 

21 

13 

23 

9 

22 

15 

25 

26 

16 

30 

1 

11 

17 

28 

19 

20 

3 

27 

6 

8 

14 

4 

5 

10 

2 

Class 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Anjum Shaikh 

Abigail Birch 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Mohammed Ismail 

Mohammed Al Shamsi 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ethan Watt 

Ramin Arnecke 

Porus Noshir 

Meccawi Akrat 

Antony Gonsalves 

Samuel Garbutt 

Heiki Eelma 

Dante Erasmus 

Sabarno Majumdar 

Alex Scerri 

Anthony Hirst 

Adrian Farrant 

Kelly Fergal 

Sabah Al Rikabi 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Sayed Uzair Ali 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Julio Gomez Seco 

Ahmed Sinno 

Pavel Rozyaev 

Eduardo Creagh 

Faesal Al Yafei 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.552 

0.688 

2.046 

5.367 

5.661 

7.900 

9.160 

10.120 

12.487 

13.718 

14.293 

17.712 

19.340 

27.665 

28.103 

28.447 

28.557 

28.812 

29.919 

30.099 

27.862 

30.734 

44.240 

48.526 

51.892 

52.658 

56.592 

DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

0.552 

0.136 

1.358 

3.321 

0.294 

2.239 

1.260 

0.960 

2.367 

1.231 

0.575 

3.419 

1.628 

8.325 

0.241 

0.344 

0.110 

0.255 

1.107 

0.180 

0.197 

0.635 

13.506 

4.286 

3.366 

0.766 

3.934 

Best Tm 

1:11.286 

1:11.200 

1:11.233 

1:11.281 

1:11.524 

1:11.526 

1:11.486 

1:11.751 

1:11.505 

1:12.464 

1:12.081 

1:11.939 

1:12.204 

1:12.673 

1:12.518 

1:12.546 

1:12.929 

1:12.991 

1:12.620 

1:13.102 

1:12.746 

1:12.725 

1:13.109 

1:13.876 

1:14.131 

1:14.372 

1:13.697 

1:14.511 

1:12.535 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#KART NO 3,5 - 5 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

#KART NO 2 - EXCLUDED DUE TO IGNORING BLACK FLAG (RACE 2 BACK OF THE GRID) 

Printed: 19/12/2016 22:03:41 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.552 

Avg. Speed 

59.711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.200 

Best Speed 

60.674 

Best Lap by 

29 - Abigail Birch 

 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 & RX7 - Sprint Races 

SWS RX7 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:57:51 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/12/2016 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

4 

25 

6 

7 

19 

20 

5 

17 

23 

26 

2 

27 

15 

30 

11 

12 

18 

28 

21 

1 

9 

10 

14 

16 

8 

22 

13 

24 

29 

3 

Class 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Anjum Shaikh 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Abigail Birch 

Ramin Arnecke 

Mohammed Ismail 

Ethan Watt 

Antony Gonsalves 

Meccawi Akrat 

Heiki Eelma 

Mohammed Al Shamsi 

Porus Noshir 

Eduardo Creagh 

Sabarno Majumdar 

Kelly Fergal 

Faesal Al Yafei 

Sabah Al Rikabi 

Samuel Garbutt 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Adrian Farrant 

Dante Erasmus 

Sayed Uzair Ali 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Alex Scerri 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Anthony Hirst 

Pavel Rozyaev 

Julio Gomez Seco 

Ahmed Sinno 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.175 

0.868 

0.895 

2.451 

3.469 

3.970 

10.933 

15.044 

15.212 

19.397 

21.353 

21.671 

21.927 

22.796 

23.882 

27.425 

28.522 

28.806 

22.043 

30.343 

30.736 

31.881 

35.560 

40.734 

49.202 

51.833 

53.857 

58.366 

56.480 

Gap 

0.175 

0.693 

0.027 

1.556 

1.018 

0.501 

6.963 

4.111 

0.168 

4.185 

1.956 

0.318 

0.256 

0.753 

1.086 

3.543 

1.097 

0.284 

0.116 

1.537 

0.393 

1.145 

3.679 

5.174 

8.468 

2.631 

2.024 

1.886 

2.623 

Best Tm 

1:10.898 

1:10.926 

1:10.936 

1:10.946 

1:11.241 

1:11.278 

1:11.216 

1:12.067 

1:12.351 

1:12.348 

1:12.504 

1:12.002 

1:12.201 

1:12.047 

1:12.171 

1:12.178 

1:11.799 

1:12.673 

1:11.926 

1:12.030 

1:12.400 

1:12.162 

1:12.752 

1:12.868 

1:13.328 

1:14.628 

1:13.069 

1:14.688 

1:14.436 

1:13.444 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #KART NO 1 AND 3 - 5 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 19/12/2016 22:05:33 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.175 

Avg. Speed 

59.946 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.898 

Best Speed 

60.933 

Best Lap by 

4 - Ahmed Al Hammadi 

 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 & RX7 - Sprint Races 

SWS RX7 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:42:01 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/12/2016 21:20 


